Item
No

LOGAN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2020 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item
Description

Gnehm, Colleen
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense
Office Expense
Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Contract Service
Miscellaneous Expenses

State Engineer Assessment

Annual Report

Totals

2020

2019 Amount
Budgeted

8,000.00
612.00
7,000.00

2019 Item
Balance

300.00
300.00
100.00
700.00
500.00
2,000.00
63.00
1,500.00
1,225.00

AS%C SSM en£ :

150.00
200.00
100.00
504.21
0.00
2,000.00
63.00
0.00
858.01

4,872.27

2020
Proposed Budget

85950.00
- ll .00
- Q0

OOOO 0
300 .00
300 - 00O
lo0 . 00O
500. 00
500 00
LopoO - 00
3% -00
1,%500. 0O
L,1p0 . 00
§ 23,500

$ 20,000.00

erdered 2his)50



